
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
MOV5STEL

2
PSI

3
ABRPRES

4
PD

5
CENPOPLO

6
ETICO

7
DIPIETRO

8
SIECOLIB V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 776 80,08 121 16,71 1 0,14 36 4,97 178 24,59 10 1,38 9 1,24 2 0,28 11 1,52 724 93,30 52 6,70 

   2 1.113 865 77,72 153 18,89 2 0,25 39 4,81 214 26,42 10 1,23 13 1,60 7 0,86 13 1,60 810 93,64 55 6,36 

   3 1.147 905 78,90 151 18,11 0 0,00 41 4,92 212 25,42 8 0,96 3 0,36 13 1,56 10 1,20 834 92,15 71 7,85 

   4 1.045 836 80,00 151 19,87 0 0,00 41 5,39 188 24,74 17 2,24 6 0,79 11 1,45 17 2,24 760 90,91 76 9,09 

   5 987 772 78,22 149 20,90 1 0,14 36 5,05 192 26,93 7 0,98 4 0,56 4 0,56 12 1,68 713 92,36 59 7,64 

   6 957 780 81,50 116 16,45 1 0,14 44 6,24 186 26,38 8 1,13 5 0,71 8 1,13 19 2,70 705 90,38 75 9,62 

   7 1.039 881 84,79 170 20,71 3 0,37 37 4,51 254 30,94 10 1,22 6 0,73 2 0,24 15 1,83 821 93,19 60 6,81 

   8 1.111 959 86,32 134 15,14 1 0,11 56 6,33 300 33,90 10 1,13 4 0,45 4 0,45 21 2,37 885 92,28 74 7,72 

   9 974 791 81,21 96 14,48 1 0,15 33 4,98 214 32,28 16 2,41 2 0,30 6 0,90 13 1,96 663 83,82 128 16,18 

  10 1.009 804 79,68 103 13,92 0 0,00 44 5,95 197 26,62 12 1,62 7 0,95 10 1,35 16 2,16 740 92,04 64 7,96 

  11 1.029 878 85,33 124 15,56 2 0,25 49 6,15 216 27,10 10 1,25 9 1,13 6 0,75 22 2,76 797 90,77 81 9,23 

  12 1.045 829 79,33 161 21,21 3 0,40 37 4,87 178 23,45 8 1,05 5 0,66 5 0,66 13 1,71 759 91,56 70 8,44 

  13 971 812 83,63 157 20,77 2 0,26 45 5,95 171 22,62 10 1,32 6 0,79 0 0,00 20 2,65 756 93,10 56 6,90 

  14 1.023 868 84,85 132 16,52 3 0,38 55 6,88 240 30,04 12 1,50 4 0,50 2 0,25 18 2,25 799 92,05 69 7,95 

  15 960 802 83,54 115 15,69 1 0,14 40 5,46 178 24,28 19 2,59 2 0,27 2 0,27 30 4,09 733 91,40 69 8,60 

  16 825 694 84,12 82 12,69 2 0,31 47 7,28 176 27,24 6 0,93 2 0,31 4 0,62 25 3,87 646 93,08 48 6,92 

  17 817 662 81,03 63 10,52 0 0,00 58 9,68 161 26,88 4 0,67 7 1,17 11 1,84 23 3,84 599 90,48 63 9,52 

  18 745 576 77,32 68 12,52 1 0,18 37 6,81 167 30,76 11 2,03 3 0,55 3 0,55 11 2,03 543 94,27 33 5,73 

  19 989 836 84,53 167 22,21 2 0,27 46 6,12 225 29,92 9 1,20 7 0,93 7 0,93 22 2,93 752 89,95 84 10,05 

  20 793 638 80,45 110 18,61 0 0,00 37 6,26 135 22,84 10 1,69 4 0,68 4 0,68 10 1,69 591 92,63 47 7,37 

  21 932 727 78,00 95 14,29 1 0,15 42 6,32 175 26,32 12 1,80 4 0,60 2 0,30 16 2,41 665 91,47 62 8,53 

  22 964 794 82,37 135 18,19 0 0,00 35 4,72 191 25,74 10 1,35 1 0,13 1 0,13 11 1,48 742 93,45 52 6,55 

  23 1.006 799 79,42 127 17,37 0 0,00 31 4,24 188 25,72 4 0,55 7 0,96 0 0,00 15 2,05 731 91,49 68 8,51 

  24 826 666 80,63 94 15,67 2 0,33 39 6,50 186 31,00 5 0,83 6 1,00 7 1,17 15 2,50 600 90,09 66 9,91 

  25 1.141 928 81,33 146 16,94 2 0,23 50 5,80 251 29,12 15 1,74 11 1,28 5 0,58 8 0,93 862 92,89 66 7,11 

  26 965 774 80,21 107 15,07 5 0,70 39 5,49 183 25,77 6 0,85 4 0,56 7 0,99 17 2,39 710 91,73 64 8,27 

  27 926 698 75,38 121 18,33 1 0,15 29 4,39 190 28,79 9 1,36 4 0,61 1 0,15 12 1,82 660 94,56 38 5,44 

Totali 26.308 21.350 81,15 3.348 17,08 37 0,19 1.123 5,73 5.346 27,28 268 1,37 145 0,74 134 0,68 435 2,22 19.600 91,80 1.750 8,20 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
PENSION

10
ALLECO

11
MARONIP

12
PDL

13
LEGA NOR

14
FRAITA

15
TREMONTI

16
UDC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 776 80,08 6 0,83 0 0,00 90 12,43 137 18,92 67 9,25 17 2,35 0 0,00 17 2,35 724 93,30 52 6,70 

   2 1.113 865 77,72 8 0,99 0 0,00 64 7,90 179 22,10 72 8,89 8 0,99 5 0,62 8 0,99 810 93,64 55 6,36 

   3 1.147 905 78,90 10 1,20 2 0,24 68 8,15 177 21,22 99 11,87 7 0,84 1 0,12 9 1,08 834 92,15 71 7,85 

   4 1.045 836 80,00 11 1,45 3 0,39 61 8,03 145 19,08 57 7,50 12 1,58 4 0,53 15 1,97 760 90,91 76 9,09 

   5 987 772 78,22 5 0,70 1 0,14 66 9,26 119 16,69 66 9,26 8 1,12 3 0,42 16 2,24 713 92,36 59 7,64 

   6 957 780 81,50 7 0,99 2 0,28 61 8,65 128 18,16 72 10,21 9 1,28 4 0,57 24 3,40 705 90,38 75 9,62 

   7 1.039 881 84,79 6 0,73 3 0,37 61 7,43 139 16,93 63 7,67 10 1,22 2 0,24 11 1,34 821 93,19 60 6,81 

   8 1.111 959 86,32 7 0,79 3 0,34 81 9,15 120 13,56 80 9,04 12 1,36 4 0,45 14 1,58 885 92,28 74 7,72 

   9 974 791 81,21 7 1,06 0 0,00 52 7,84 107 16,14 79 11,92 6 0,90 2 0,30 15 2,26 663 83,82 128 16,18 

  10 1.009 804 79,68 2 0,27 1 0,14 87 11,76 140 18,92 65 8,78 7 0,95 6 0,81 17 2,30 740 92,04 64 7,96 

  11 1.029 878 85,33 5 0,63 1 0,13 60 7,53 192 24,09 62 7,78 7 0,88 2 0,25 16 2,01 797 90,77 81 9,23 

  12 1.045 829 79,33 11 1,45 6 0,79 68 8,96 138 18,18 75 9,88 6 0,79 7 0,92 11 1,45 759 91,56 70 8,44 

  13 971 812 83,63 9 1,19 0 0,00 60 7,94 138 18,25 78 10,32 6 0,79 1 0,13 17 2,25 756 93,10 56 6,90 

  14 1.023 868 84,85 1 0,13 0 0,00 89 11,14 115 14,39 81 10,14 8 1,00 0 0,00 7 0,88 799 92,05 69 7,95 

  15 960 802 83,54 8 1,09 1 0,14 81 11,05 130 17,74 83 11,32 5 0,68 1 0,14 10 1,36 733 91,40 69 8,60 

  16 825 694 84,12 7 1,08 0 0,00 65 10,06 132 20,43 45 6,97 6 0,93 0 0,00 13 2,01 646 93,08 48 6,92 

  17 817 662 81,03 4 0,67 0 0,00 58 9,68 120 20,03 42 7,01 3 0,50 4 0,67 5 0,83 599 90,48 63 9,52 

  18 745 576 77,32 6 1,10 0 0,00 48 8,84 113 20,81 35 6,45 9 1,66 0 0,00 8 1,47 543 94,27 33 5,73 

  19 989 836 84,53 2 0,27 2 0,27 47 6,25 125 16,62 34 4,52 9 1,20 4 0,53 16 2,13 752 89,95 84 10,05 

  20 793 638 80,45 9 1,52 0 0,00 60 10,15 119 20,14 48 8,12 7 1,18 0 0,00 6 1,02 591 92,63 47 7,37 

  21 932 727 78,00 7 1,05 3 0,45 73 10,98 138 20,75 56 8,42 9 1,35 3 0,45 5 0,75 665 91,47 62 8,53 

  22 964 794 82,37 9 1,21 3 0,40 68 9,16 167 22,51 59 7,95 6 0,81 1 0,13 14 1,89 742 93,45 52 6,55 

  23 1.006 799 79,42 1 0,14 1 0,14 67 9,17 172 23,53 72 9,85 10 1,37 0 0,00 12 1,64 731 91,49 68 8,51 

  24 826 666 80,63 3 0,50 1 0,17 62 10,33 88 14,67 59 9,83 6 1,00 2 0,33 12 2,00 600 90,09 66 9,91 

  25 1.141 928 81,33 5 0,58 1 0,12 72 8,35 159 18,45 73 8,47 20 2,32 1 0,12 14 1,62 862 92,89 66 7,11 

  26 965 774 80,21 8 1,13 1 0,14 66 9,30 122 17,18 68 9,58 12 1,69 2 0,28 30 4,23 710 91,73 64 8,27 

  27 926 698 75,38 5 0,76 0 0,00 70 10,61 112 16,97 58 8,79 13 1,97 3 0,45 12 1,82 660 94,56 38 5,44 

Totali 26.308 21.350 81,15 169 0,86 35 0,18 1.805 9,21 3.671 18,73 1.748 8,92 238 1,21 62 0,32 354 1,81 19.600 91,80 1.750 8,20 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

17
LOMBCIV

18
FERDEC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 776 80,08 18 2,49 4 0,55 724 93,30 52 6,70 

   2 1.113 865 77,72 6 0,74 9 1,11 810 93,64 55 6,36 

   3 1.147 905 78,90 15 1,80 8 0,96 834 92,15 71 7,85 

   4 1.045 836 80,00 16 2,11 5 0,66 760 90,91 76 9,09 

   5 987 772 78,22 17 2,38 7 0,98 713 92,36 59 7,64 

   6 957 780 81,50 8 1,13 3 0,43 705 90,38 75 9,62 

   7 1.039 881 84,79 20 2,44 9 1,10 821 93,19 60 6,81 

   8 1.111 959 86,32 24 2,71 10 1,13 885 92,28 74 7,72 

   9 974 791 81,21 8 1,21 6 0,90 663 83,82 128 16,18 

  10 1.009 804 79,68 24 3,24 2 0,27 740 92,04 64 7,96 

  11 1.029 878 85,33 11 1,38 3 0,38 797 90,77 81 9,23 

  12 1.045 829 79,33 17 2,24 10 1,32 759 91,56 70 8,44 

  13 971 812 83,63 26 3,44 10 1,32 756 93,10 56 6,90 

  14 1.023 868 84,85 24 3,00 8 1,00 799 92,05 69 7,95 

  15 960 802 83,54 19 2,59 8 1,09 733 91,40 69 8,60 

  16 825 694 84,12 29 4,49 5 0,77 646 93,08 48 6,92 

  17 817 662 81,03 29 4,84 7 1,17 599 90,48 63 9,52 

  18 745 576 77,32 17 3,13 6 1,10 543 94,27 33 5,73 

  19 989 836 84,53 25 3,32 3 0,40 752 89,95 84 10,05 

  20 793 638 80,45 14 2,37 18 3,05 591 92,63 47 7,37 

  21 932 727 78,00 14 2,11 10 1,50 665 91,47 62 8,53 

  22 964 794 82,37 20 2,70 11 1,48 742 93,45 52 6,55 

  23 1.006 799 79,42 13 1,78 11 1,50 731 91,49 68 8,51 

  24 826 666 80,63 8 1,33 5 0,83 600 90,09 66 9,91 

  25 1.141 928 81,33 24 2,78 5 0,58 862 92,89 66 7,11 

  26 965 774 80,21 23 3,24 10 1,41 710 91,73 64 8,27 

  27 926 698 75,38 15 2,27 5 0,76 660 94,56 38 5,44 

Totali 26.308 21.350 81,15 484 2,47 198 1,01 19.600 91,80 1.750 8,20 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 776 80,08 724 93,30 52 6,70 2 0,26 15 1,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 4,51 

   2 1.113 865 77,72 810 93,64 55 6,36 11 1,27 16 1,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 28 3,24 

   3 1.147 905 78,90 834 92,15 71 7,85 8 0,88 19 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 44 4,86 

   4 1.045 836 80,00 760 90,91 76 9,09 10 1,20 16 1,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 50 5,98 

   5 987 772 78,22 713 92,36 59 7,64 9 1,17 11 1,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 39 5,05 

   6 957 780 81,50 705 90,38 75 9,62 5 0,64 14 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 7,18 

   7 1.039 881 84,79 821 93,19 60 6,81 5 0,57 10 1,14 0 0,00 1 0,11 44 4,99 

   8 1.111 959 86,32 885 92,28 74 7,72 10 1,04 9 0,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 55 5,74 

   9 974 791 81,21 663 83,82 128 16,18 6 0,76 15 1,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 107 13,53 

  10 1.009 804 79,68 740 92,04 64 7,96 7 0,87 14 1,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 43 5,35 

  11 1.029 878 85,33 797 90,77 81 9,23 11 1,25 26 2,96 0 0,00 0 0,00 44 5,01 

  12 1.045 829 79,33 759 91,56 70 8,44 6 0,72 19 2,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 45 5,43 

  13 971 812 83,63 756 93,10 56 6,90 4 0,49 9 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 43 5,30 

  14 1.023 868 84,85 799 92,05 69 7,95 10 1,15 4 0,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 55 6,34 

  15 960 802 83,54 733 91,40 69 8,60 6 0,75 19 2,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 44 5,49 

  16 825 694 84,12 646 93,08 48 6,92 9 1,30 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 38 5,48 

  17 817 662 81,03 599 90,48 63 9,52 2 0,30 5 0,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 8,46 

  18 745 576 77,32 543 94,27 33 5,73 0 0,00 5 0,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 28 4,86 

  19 989 836 84,53 752 89,95 84 10,05 5 0,60 14 1,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 65 7,78 

  20 793 638 80,45 591 92,63 47 7,37 6 0,94 5 0,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 36 5,64 

  21 932 727 78,00 665 91,47 62 8,53 12 1,65 9 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 41 5,64 

  22 964 794 82,37 742 93,45 52 6,55 8 1,01 6 0,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 38 4,79 

  23 1.006 799 79,42 731 91,49 68 8,51 6 0,75 12 1,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 50 6,26 

  24 826 666 80,63 600 90,09 66 9,91 6 0,90 10 1,50 0 0,00 5 0,75 45 6,76 

  25 1.141 928 81,33 862 92,89 66 7,11 7 0,75 17 1,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 42 4,53 

  26 965 774 80,21 710 91,73 64 8,27 18 2,33 16 2,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 30 3,88 

  27 926 698 75,38 660 94,56 38 5,44 5 0,72 8 1,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 25 3,58 

Totali 26.308 21.350 81,15 19.600 91,80 1.750 8,20 194 0,91 324 1,52 0 0,00 6 0,03 1.226 5,74 
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